IE Series
HOSTILE ENVIRONMENT EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
IE1 = 6 VDC
Hostile Environment
Emergency Lighting
Unit
IE2 = 12 VDC
Hostile Environment
Emergency Lighting
Unit
6 VDC Lead Calcium
25L = 25 Watt Unit
50L = 50 Watt Unit
75L = 75 Watt Unit
6 VDC Nickel Calcium
25N = 25 Watt Unit
50N = 50 Watt Unit
75N = 75 Watt Unit
12 VDC Lead Calcium
50L = 50 Watt Unit
75L = 75 Watt Unit
100L = 100 Watt Unit
125L = 125 Watt Unit
150L = 150 Watt Unit
12 VDC Nickel Calcium
50N = 50 Watt Unit
75N = 75 Watt Unit
100N = 100 Watt Unit
125N = 125 Watt Unit
150N = 150 Watt Unit
Battery/DC Voltage # of Heads
Blank = No Lamp Heads
1 = One Lamp Head
2 = Two Lamp Heads
3 = Three Lamp Heads
Lamp Heads
6 VDC Tungsten
IT8 = 8 Watts
IT18 = 18 Watts
IT25 = 25 Watts
6 VDC Halogen
IH6 = 6 Watts
IH8 = 8 Watts
IH12 = 12 Watts
12 VDC Tungsten
IT12 = 12 Watts
IT18 = 18 Watts
IT25 = 25 Watts
12 VDC Halogen
IH8 = 8 Watts
IH12 = 12 Watts
IH50 = 50 Watts
IH50F = 50 Watts, Flood
SD2 = Diagnostic
Electronics
Model Designator1
Optics
Wall Mounted 7.5' AFF, 12 V 12 W Halogen Lamp Heads Represented
1 FC Average
Note
1) For self-testing models refer to options.
2) Some option combinations may impact
UL listing. Consult factory for specifications.
7.5 ft.
30 ft.
9 ft.
Average initial footcandles at floor = 1.12
Maximum initial footcandles at floor = 4.9